m_mm TI me Jnernand Shop i ——

Marcel DUPUIS

Ben CUMBERLAND
Mitch HEWITT

Geoff LARKIN

Nathan CUMBERLAND
Stirling HART

Scott READ

© 00 NOoO O A~ WODN -

-
o

Nick HALL

-—
N =

DQ2
DQ5
DQ6
DNF

Alex QUESNEL
Garnet PETERS

Bill BISCHOFF
Frank ARMSWORTHY

Time Limit Exceeded
Cut Over The Line
Incomplete Cookies
Did not finish

Generation Date: SAT 06 SEP 2025 16:50

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

75
63
48
44
39
21
21
13
12
8
5

Canadian Pro Championship 2025

TIMBERSPORTS

London Ontario (CAN) / SAT 06 SEP 2025
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